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Sizes
S M L XL 2XL 3XLDescriptionCod
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7.00 

30.40 
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7.00 
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41.50 

69.75 
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51.00 
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46.50 

72.25 

74.95 

70.25 

95.50 

24.50 

21.30 

10.50 

7.00 

33.70 

31.40 
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11.55 

7.00 

52.50 

16.40 

67.50 

49.00 

72.50 

75.20 

72.00 

98.00 

25.50 

22.10 

11.50 

7.00 

35.00 

32.60 

6.30 

16.30 
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7.00 

54.00 
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33.80 

6.30 
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12.25 

7.00 

BACK SHOULDER WIDTH

SINGLE SHOULDER

1/2 CHEST WIDTH (1 CM FROM ARMHOLE SEWING)

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH WITH RIB

IRREGULAR BACK RISE LENGTH

FRONT LENGTH FROM SHOULDER IRREGULAR NECKLINE CUT

LONG SLEEVE LENGTH (FROM SHOULDER+CUFF)

LONG SLEEVE LENGTH (FROM CENTER BACK+CUFF)

1/2 MUSCLE WIDTH (0.5 CM FROM ARMHOLE SEWING)

1/2 ELBOW WIDTH ON 1/2 UNDER SLEEVE LENGTH

1/2 LONG SLEEVE CUFF BOTTOM WIDTH WITH RIB

CUFF HEIGHT

FRONT ARMHOLE ON SEWING

BACK ARMHOLE ON SEWING

CENTRAL BACK COLLAR TOTAL HEIGHT

1/2 FR. HALF COLLAR LENGTH ON SEWING TO FR. SH. POINT

1/2 BACK HALF COLLAR LENGTH ON SEWING TO BACK SH. POINT

WAISTBAND HEIGHT

FINISHED PRODUCT MEASURES
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PRODUZIONE*

664COLLEGE

Blauer Moto Wear Uomo*

25T01 Tgl. USA* / L

22/04/2021

PA167 90%PA 10%PL* 00201200 12CBKU110084 005465

APPESO*

MANUFACTURED

R

Cina*
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STYLE ITEM

DESCRIPTION HUNG/LYING DOWN

PURCHASED/MANUFACTURED

REAL

MADE IN

ENABLED SIZES

CM P SCM P

CM MP SCM MP

PROTOTIPE CODEVARIANT
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